
Harrisburg Catholic Elementary School
2024 - 2025 Calendar

Sunday, August 18, 2024 Back to School Bash, 3:00 - 5:00 pm

Monday, August 19, 2024 Faculty In-Service Day

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Faculty Professional Development Day

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Faculty Retreat and Mass

Thursday, August 22, 2024 Faculty In-Service Day

Monday, August 26, 2024 1st day of school, Grades 1 - 8 and
Group A Kindergarten students only

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Group A Kindergarten only

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Group B Kindergarten only, 1st day

Thursday, August 29, 2024 Group B Kindergarten only
Back to School Night, 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Friday, August 30, 2024 Early Dismissal, 11:45 am
No school for Kindergarten only

Monday, September 2, 2024 No School – Labor Day

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Pre-K, 1st day of school

September 8 - 27, 2024 STAR testing, Kindergarten through 8th grades

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 No School – Teacher In-Service
Education Conference at Bishop McDevitt

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Early Dismissal, 11:45 am, Teacher In-service

Monday, October 14, 2024 No School

Friday, October 25, 2024 Parent Teacher Conferences, no school for
Students in 6 - 8 grades only

Monday, October 28, 2024 Parent Teacher Conferences, no school for
Students in Pre-K through 5th grades

Friday, November 1, 2024 Holy Day of Obligation, School Mass



Monday, November 11, 2024 No School – Teacher In-Service

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 - No School – Thanksgiving Break
Monday, December 2, 2024

Week of December 3, 2024 Report Cards distributed

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 HCE Christmas Program, 6:30 pm, Bishop McDevitt

Monday, December 23, 2024 - No School – Christmas Break
Friday, January 3, 2025 School resumes on Monday, January 6, 2025

January 6 - 24, 2025 STAR testing, Kindergarten through 8th grades

Monday, January 20, 2025 No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Sunday, January 26, 2025 Catholic Schools’ Week Opening Mass
Cathedral Parish of St. Patrick, 9:30 am

January 27 - 31, 2025 Catholic Schools’ Week

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Early Dismissal, 11:45 am, Teacher In-Service

Monday, February 17, 2025 No School – Presidents’ Day

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Mass, Ash Wednesday

Friday, March 14, 2025 No School – Deanery Teacher In-Service Day

Week of March 17, 2025 Report Cards distributed

Friday, March 28, 2025 Parent Teacher Conferences - No school for
Pre-K through 5th grade students

Monday, March 31, 2025 Parent Teacher Conferences – No school for
6th through 8th grade students

Monday, April 14, 2025 Virtual Learning/ Synchronous Day

Thursday, April 17, 2025 - No School – Easter Break
Monday, April 21, 2025

April 21 - May 9, 2025 STAR testing, Kindergarten through 8th grades

Friday, May 23, 2025 Early Dismissal, 11:45 am



Monday, May 26, 2025 No School – Memorial Day

Thursday, May 29, 2025 Kindergarten’s last day, closing program

Friday, May 30, 2025 Pre-K’s last day, closing program

Monday, June 2, 2025 Kindergarten screening for new students

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 8th Grade Graduation & Prayer Service
Cathedral Parish of St. Patrick, 6:00 pm

Friday, June 6, 2025 Last Day of School, 11:00 am dismissal **

Snow days 1 - 4 Online Learning Days/Packet Completion

Monday, June 9, 2025 ** Snow make-up day #1 if needed

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 ** Snow make-up day #2 if needed
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